SPECIFICATION SHEET
BUILT TO PERFORM™
S
u
reC
o
lo
r F

Epson UltraChrome DS Ink is certified by ECO PASSPORT by
OEKO-TEX®, meaning it’s safe for adults, children and babies.
Ordering Information
SureColor F9370 Production System 	 SCF9370PS
Additional Media Guides (Pack of 2)	 C932121
Additional Printer Maintenance Kit	 C13S210063
Printhead Cleaning Kit	 C13S210051
Additional Waste Ink Bottle	 C13T724000
UltraChrome DS Ink (1,000 mL x 6 Packs)
High-Density Black Ink Packs	 T741X00
Cyan Ink Packs	 T741200
Magenta Ink Packs	 T741300
Yellow Ink Packs	 T741400
Extended Service Plans3
Additional 1-year
SureColor F9370 Epson Service Plan	 EPPF90SB1
1 Print times are based upon print engine speeds only. Total throughput depends upon front-end driver/RIP, file size, printing resolution, ink coverage, network speed, etc. | 2 The SureColor